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Your Search Criteria
Department: Mathematics Location: FSU Main Campus Level: Graduate only

Various hyperlinked elements provided additional information about the course. A new window will open to
view this information (JavaScript must be enabled).

Sect: view additional information and comments that may be critical when building your schedule.

e Course Ref #: if the link is active, additional courses will be added to your schedule if you register
for this class. Click the link to view the additional courses. "*****" a5 3 course reference number
means the course reference number is masked. Please contact the department offering the course to
obtain a valid reference number.

e Instructor: view all courses taught by that instructor.

e To see the textbooks required for a course, click on the section number for that course.

Cancelled Class

Course Course . Seats
Number Sect. Ref # Title Instructor Seats Left

Department - Mathematics
The University has a mandatory first-day attendance policy for all classes. Nonattendance on the first day will
result in your being dropped from the class.

Bldg Room Days Begin End

MAA5307 01 02219 ADV CALCULUS II Klassen, Eric P 8 8 LoV 0200 MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM

MAA5407 01 02220 IFIUNC CMPLX VARIAB o \der, Craig A 25 25 V00 TR 12:30 PM 01:45 PM
MAA5617 01 02221 EEASURE & INTEGTN  yorcheval, Alec N 15 15 9V 0104 MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM
MAA5721 01 02222 COMPUTER ANALYSIS STAFF o o VA NA NA N/A N/A

MAA5932 01 02223 Analytic Num Theroy Quine, John R 15 15 YNV 9104 TR 02:00PM 03:15 PM
MAA6416 01 02224 Fun Analysis STAFF o o HEB o133 MwWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM
MAA6416 02 06598 Fun Analysis STAFF 0 0 Lov 0200 MWF 01:25PM 02:15PM
MAA6416 03 06599 Fun Analysis STAFF o o Vo102 TR 02:00PM 03:15PM
MAA6416 04 06600 Fun Analysis STAFF 0 0 LOV 0104 MWF 08:00 AM 08:50 AM

LOV 0104 TR 08:00 AM 09:15 AM
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MAA6416 05 06601 Fun Analysis STAFF 0 o NA naA  NA N/A N/A

MAA6416 06 06602 Fun Analysis STAFF 0 o L9V 0104 MWF 09:05AM 09:55 AM
MAA6416 07 06603 Fun Analysis STAFF 0 o L9V 0200 TR 08:00AM 09:15 AM
MAA6416 08 06604 Fun Analysis STAFF 0 0o Vo104 TR 05:15PM 06:30 PM
MAA6939 01 02225 gg&"PLEX ANALYSIS  Nolder, Craig A 10 10 Y 0107 R  03:35PM 04:50 PM
MAD5404 01 02239 FND COMP MATH II  Gallivan, Kyle A 25 25 OV 5501 MWF 09:05AM 09:55 AM
Course Sect Course Title Instructor Seats Seats Bldg Room Days Begin End
Number " Ref # Left
NUMERICAL N/A
MADS420 01 02240 SUMERICAL STAFF 0 0 N/A  N/A N/A N/A
MAD5427 01 02241 ggg"SOPT CTRLOF  gypaFF 0 o L9V 0104 MWF 12:20PM 01:10 PM
MAD5739 01 02242 NUMERICAL PDEII  STAFF 0 0o L9V 0201 MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM
MAD5745 01 02243 Spec Methods PDE  STAFF 0 o NMA nA o N/A N/A N/A
HIGH ORDER N/A
MADS757 01 02244 iCH O STAFF 0 0 N/A  N/A N/A N/A
MAD5932 01 02245 Meth Interdis App STAFF 0 o NMA NA NA N/A N/A
MAD6939 01 02246 App Sem: Numerical STAFF 10 10 Y0107 M  03:35PM 04:50 PM
MAP5107 01 02310 MATH MODELING STAFF 0 o NA NA NA N/A N/A
MAP5178 01 02311 ACT MDL, CRED, SIM Paris, Stephen P 10 10 LOV 0107 TR  11:00 AM 12:15 PM
LOV 0107 W  11:15 AM 12:05 PM
MAP5207 01 02312 OPTIMIZATION STAFF 0 o NMA NA NA N/A N/A
CALCULUS OF N/A
MAPS217 01 02313 CACHLS STAFF 0 0 N/A  N/A N/A N/A
MAP5345 01 02314 'IE'-E PRTL DFRNL EQU  grarr 0 o NA NA NA N/A N/A
MAP5346 01 02315 IEI'-E PRTLDFRN EQU  £ya1d, Brian D 25 25 V500 TR 09:30 AM 10:45 AM
MAP5395 01 02316 ;IQTIEE ELEMENT STAFF 0 o NA NA NA N/A N/A
Comments: In Spring 2013, Take Section Two
COMPLX . LoV . .
MAP5423 01 02317 2R ooy Tam, Christopher K~ 15 15 0104 MWF 01:25PM 02:15 PM
Comments: Methods of Applied Mathematics II
Course Course .. Seats -
Number Sect. Ref # Title Instructor Seats Left Bldg Room Days Begin End
INTRO FLUID N/A
MAPS431 01 02318 DRSO FLS STAFF 0 0 N/A  N/A N/A N/A
MAP5441 01 02319 PERTURBATION STAFF 0 o NA NA NA N/A N/A

THEORY
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MAP5486 01
MAP5513 01
MAP5611 01
MAP5615 01
MAP5932 01
Comments:
MAP5932 02
Comments:
MAP5932 03
Comments:
MAP6434 01
MAP6437 01
MAP6437 02
MAP6437 03
MAP6437 04
MAP6939 01
Course
Number Sect.
MAP6939 02
MAP6939 03
MAP6939 04
MAP6939 05
MAP6939 06
MAP6939 07
MAS5308 01
MAS5311 01
MAS5312 01
MAS5331 01
MAS5332 01

02320

02321

02322

02323

02324

06956

10552

02325

02326

06605

06606

09650

02327

Course
Ref #

06607

06608

06609

06610

06611

06612

02365

02366

02367

02368

02369

COMPUTAT METHODS Bertram, Richard

BIO

WAVE PROPAGATN
THEOR

INTRO COMPUT
FINANCE

MONTE CARLO
FINMATH

Stochastic DE

Modeling in Biology

Monte Carlo Methods

Hydro Topics

Biomath Projects

Fin Math Projects

Fin Math Projects

Advanced PDEs

Sem:PDEs

Title

Sem:Cmlpx 7 Game
Th

Sem:Fin Math

Sem:Biomath

Sem:Cmplx & Game
Th

Sem:

Sem:Journals

GRP/RNG VECTR SPA
II

ABSTRACT ALGEBRA1

ABSTRACT ALGEBRA
II

ALGEBRAIC
STRUCTRS I

ALGEBRAIC STRUCTR

II

STAFF

Gallivan, Kyle A

Okten, Giray

Ewald, Brian D

Methods of Applied Math II is Map 5423

Jain, Harsh Vardhan

Methods of Applied Math II is Map 5423

Mascagni, Michael V

STAFF

Hurdal, Monica K

Kim, Kyounghee

Nolder, Craig A

Wang, Xiaoming

Wang, Xiaoming

Instructor

Mesterton-Gibbons,
Mike

Kercheval, Alec N

Hurdal, Monica K

Jain, Harsh Vardhan

STAFF

Bertram, Richard

Van Hoeij, Mark

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

15

32

16

15

15

15

Meets with ISC5228-1 and CIS5935 TR 9:30-10:45 in 499 DSL

0

15

28

20

20

20

20

15

15

32

16

15

15

15

15

28

20

20

20

20

15

LOV 0200

N/A

0201

0102

0200

0106

0499

N/A

0104

0201

0200

0104

0106

Room

= 0201

0102

0200

0102

0107

N/A

= 0201

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

MWF

N/A

MWF

MWF

TR

MWF

TR

N/A

TR

TR

TR

TR

Days

TR

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

11:15 AM

N/A

11:15 AM

01:25 PM

11:00 AM

01:25 PM

09:30 AM

N/A

11:00 AM

02:00 PM

02:00 PM

09:30 AM

03:35 PM

Begin

03:35 PM

03:35 PM

03:35 PM

03:35 PM

03:35 PM

06:45 PM

09:30 AM

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

12:05 PM

N/A

12:05 PM

02:15 PM

12:15 PM

02:15 PM

10:45 AM

N/A

12:15 PM

03:15 PM

03:15 PM

10:45 AM

04:50 PM

End

04:50 PM

04:50 PM

04:50 PM

04:50 PM

04:50 PM

08:00 PM

10:45 AM

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A


javascript:newWindow('https://cfprd.oti.fsu.edu/anr/CourseSectionDetail/index.cfm?year=2013&term=1&srchCourseRefNumber=02320&origin=J&apppgm=CL')
javascript:submitInstructorSearchForm('20131',%20'02320');
javascript:newWindow('http://www.fsu.edu/cgi-bin/map/zoom?LIST=21%20')
javascript:newWindow('https://cfprd.oti.fsu.edu/anr/CourseSectionDetail/index.cfm?year=2013&term=1&srchCourseRefNumber=02321&origin=J&apppgm=CL')
javascript:newWindow('https://cfprd.oti.fsu.edu/anr/CourseSectionDetail/index.cfm?year=2013&term=1&srchCourseRefNumber=02322&origin=J&apppgm=CL')
javascript:submitInstructorSearchForm('20131',%20'02322');
javascript:newWindow('http://www.fsu.edu/cgi-bin/map/zoom?LIST=21%20')
javascript:newWindow('https://cfprd.oti.fsu.edu/anr/CourseSectionDetail/index.cfm?year=2013&term=1&srchCourseRefNumber=02323&origin=J&apppgm=CL')
javascript:submitInstructorSearchForm('20131',%20'02323');
javascript:newWindow('http://www.fsu.edu/cgi-bin/map/zoom?LIST=21%20')
javascript:newWindow('https://cfprd.oti.fsu.edu/anr/CourseSectionDetail/index.cfm?year=2013&term=1&srchCourseRefNumber=02324&origin=J&apppgm=CL')
javascript:submitInstructorSearchForm('20131',%20'02324');
javascript:newWindow('http://www.fsu.edu/cgi-bin/map/zoom?LIST=21%20')
javascript:newWindow('https://cfprd.oti.fsu.edu/anr/CourseSectionDetail/index.cfm?year=2013&term=1&srchCourseRefNumber=06956&origin=J&apppgm=CL')
javascript:submitInstructorSearchForm('20131',%20'06956');
javascript:newWindow('http://www.fsu.edu/cgi-bin/map/zoom?LIST=21%20')
javascript:newWindow('https://cfprd.oti.fsu.edu/anr/CourseSectionDetail/index.cfm?year=2013&term=1&srchCourseRefNumber=10552&origin=J&apppgm=CL')
javascript:submitInstructorSearchForm('20131',%20'10552');
javascript:newWindow('http://www.fsu.edu/cgi-bin/map/zoom?LIST=22%20')
javascript:newWindow('https://cfprd.oti.fsu.edu/anr/CourseSectionDetail/index.cfm?year=2013&term=1&srchCourseRefNumber=02325&origin=J&apppgm=CL')
javascript:newWindow('https://cfprd.oti.fsu.edu/anr/CourseSectionDetail/index.cfm?year=2013&term=1&srchCourseRefNumber=02326&origin=J&apppgm=CL')
javascript:submitInstructorSearchForm('20131',%20'02326');
javascript:newWindow('http://www.fsu.edu/cgi-bin/map/zoom?LIST=21%20')
javascript:newWindow('https://cfprd.oti.fsu.edu/anr/CourseSectionDetail/index.cfm?year=2013&term=1&srchCourseRefNumber=06605&origin=J&apppgm=CL')
javascript:submitInstructorSearchForm('20131',%20'06605');
javascript:newWindow('http://www.fsu.edu/cgi-bin/map/zoom?LIST=21%20')
javascript:newWindow('https://cfprd.oti.fsu.edu/anr/CourseSectionDetail/index.cfm?year=2013&term=1&srchCourseRefNumber=06606&origin=J&apppgm=CL')
javascript:submitInstructorSearchForm('20131',%20'06606');
javascript:newWindow('http://www.fsu.edu/cgi-bin/map/zoom?LIST=21%20')
javascript:newWindow('https://cfprd.oti.fsu.edu/anr/CourseSectionDetail/index.cfm?year=2013&term=1&srchCourseRefNumber=09650&origin=J&apppgm=CL')
javascript:submitInstructorSearchForm('20131',%20'09650');
javascript:newWindow('http://www.fsu.edu/cgi-bin/map/zoom?LIST=21%20')
javascript:newWindow('https://cfprd.oti.fsu.edu/anr/CourseSectionDetail/index.cfm?year=2013&term=1&srchCourseRefNumber=02327&origin=J&apppgm=CL')
javascript:submitInstructorSearchForm('20131',%20'02327');
javascript:newWindow('http://www.fsu.edu/cgi-bin/map/zoom?LIST=21%20')
javascript:newWindow('https://cfprd.oti.fsu.edu/anr/CourseSectionDetail/index.cfm?year=2013&term=1&srchCourseRefNumber=06607&origin=J&apppgm=CL')
javascript:submitInstructorSearchForm('20131',%20'06607');
javascript:newWindow('http://www.fsu.edu/cgi-bin/map/zoom?LIST=21%20')
javascript:newWindow('https://cfprd.oti.fsu.edu/anr/CourseSectionDetail/index.cfm?year=2013&term=1&srchCourseRefNumber=06608&origin=J&apppgm=CL')
javascript:submitInstructorSearchForm('20131',%20'06608');
javascript:newWindow('http://www.fsu.edu/cgi-bin/map/zoom?LIST=21%20')
javascript:newWindow('https://cfprd.oti.fsu.edu/anr/CourseSectionDetail/index.cfm?year=2013&term=1&srchCourseRefNumber=06609&origin=J&apppgm=CL')
javascript:submitInstructorSearchForm('20131',%20'06609');
javascript:newWindow('http://www.fsu.edu/cgi-bin/map/zoom?LIST=21%20')
javascript:newWindow('https://cfprd.oti.fsu.edu/anr/CourseSectionDetail/index.cfm?year=2013&term=1&srchCourseRefNumber=06610&origin=J&apppgm=CL')
javascript:submitInstructorSearchForm('20131',%20'06610');
javascript:newWindow('http://www.fsu.edu/cgi-bin/map/zoom?LIST=21%20')
javascript:newWindow('https://cfprd.oti.fsu.edu/anr/CourseSectionDetail/index.cfm?year=2013&term=1&srchCourseRefNumber=06611&origin=J&apppgm=CL')
javascript:newWindow('http://www.fsu.edu/cgi-bin/map/zoom?LIST=21%20')
javascript:newWindow('https://cfprd.oti.fsu.edu/anr/CourseSectionDetail/index.cfm?year=2013&term=1&srchCourseRefNumber=06612&origin=J&apppgm=CL')
javascript:submitInstructorSearchForm('20131',%20'06612');
javascript:newWindow('https://cfprd.oti.fsu.edu/anr/CourseSectionDetail/index.cfm?year=2013&term=1&srchCourseRefNumber=02365&origin=J&apppgm=CL')
javascript:submitInstructorSearchForm('20131',%20'02365');
javascript:newWindow('http://www.fsu.edu/cgi-bin/map/zoom?LIST=21%20')
javascript:newWindow('https://cfprd.oti.fsu.edu/anr/CourseSectionDetail/index.cfm?year=2013&term=1&srchCourseRefNumber=02366&origin=J&apppgm=CL')
javascript:newWindow('https://cfprd.oti.fsu.edu/anr/CourseSectionDetail/index.cfm?year=2013&term=1&srchCourseRefNumber=02367&origin=J&apppgm=CL')
javascript:newWindow('https://cfprd.oti.fsu.edu/anr/CourseSectionDetail/index.cfm?year=2013&term=1&srchCourseRefNumber=02368&origin=J&apppgm=CL')
javascript:newWindow('https://cfprd.oti.fsu.edu/anr/CourseSectionDetail/index.cfm?year=2013&term=1&srchCourseRefNumber=02369&origin=J&apppgm=CL')

MAS5731

MAS5932

MAS6396

MAS6939

MAS6939

MAT5907

MAT5911

Course
Number

MAT5921

MAT5932

MAT5933

MAT5939

Comments:

MAT5939

Comments:

MAT5941

MAT5945

MAT5946

MAT5971

MAT6908

MAT6933

MAT6939

MAT6939

MAT6939

MAT6939

Course
Number

MAT6980

Sect.

01

02

01

o
N

Sect.

01

02370

02371

02372

02373

06613

02384

02385

Course
Ref #

02386

02387

02388

02389

06963

02390

02391

02392

02393

02394

02395

02396

06614

06615

06616

Course
Ref #

02397

COMPUTER ALGEBRA STAFF

algebra topics STAFF

Algebra Topics STAFF
Algebra and App Semi STAFF

Algebra and App Semi STAFF

Instructor

Mio, Washington

DIS Bifurcation STAFF
PSS s
Title

COLLOQUIUM

Topics STAFF
INTRO TO RESEARCH STAFF

Prosem Fin Math

Kercheval, Alec N

Prosem Fin Math STAFF
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MAT6980

02 10123 DISSERTATION

MAT6980 03 10124 DISSERTATION
Comments: Co-Director Matilde Marcolli
MAT6980 04 10125 DISSERTATION
MAT6980 05 10126 DISSERTATION
MAT6980 06 10129 DISSERTATION
Comments: Co-Director Ionel Navon
MAT6980 07 10149 DISSERTATION
MAT6980 08 10150 DISSERTATION
MAT6980 09 10151 DISSERTATION
MAT6980 10 10152 DISSERTATION
Comments: Co-Director Pierre-Antoine Absil
MAT6980 11 10153 DISSERTATION
Comments: Co-Director Paul van Dooren
MAT6980 12 10154 DISSERTATION
MAT6980 13 10155 DISSERTATION
MAT6980 14 10156 DISSERTATION
Course Course ..

Number Sect. Ref # Title
MAT6980 15 10157 DISSERTATION
MAT6980 16 10158 DISSERTATION
Comments: Co-Director Paul Beaumont
MAT6980 17 10159 DISSERTATION
MAT6980 18 10160 DISSERTATION
MAT6980 19 10161 DISSERTATION
MAT6980 20 10320 DISSERTATION
MAT6980 21 10321 DISSERTATION
MAT6980 22 10322 DISSERTATION
Comments: Co-Director David Cartes
MAT6980 23 10323 DISSERTATION
MAT6980 24 10338 DISSERTATION

Aluffi, Paoclo B

Aluffi, Paolo B

Bertram, Richard

Bowers, Philip L

Case, Bettye B

Cogan, Nicholas G

Ewald, Brian D

Fenley, Sergio R

Gallivan, Kyle A

Gallivan, Kyle A

Heil, Wolfgang H
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Y
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Kercheval, Alec N

Kim, Kyounghee
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Comments: Co-Director Kyounghee Kim

MAT6980 25 10339 DISSERTATION Nolder, Craig A 3 3 NA naA  NA N/A N/A
MAT6980 26 10340 DISSERTATION Okten, Giray 5 5 NA nA  NA N/A N/A
MAT6980 27 10341 DISSERTATION Okten, Giray 1 1 NA A nA N/A N/A
Comments: Co-Director Mohammed Hussaini
MAT6980 28 10342 DISSERTATION Okten, Giray 1 1 NA A NA N/A N/A
Comments: Co-Director Kyounghee Kim
Course Course .. Seats .
Number Sect. Ref # Title Instructor Seats Left Bldg Room Days Begin End
MAT6980 29 10343 DISSERTATION Okten, Giray 1 1 NA A nA N/A N/A
Comments: Co-Director Xiuwen Liu
MAT6980 30 10344 DISSERTATION Okten, Giray 1 1 NA A nA N/A N/A
Comments: Co-Director Jinfeng Zhang
MAT6980 31 10345 DISSERTATION Quine, John R 1 1 NA A nA N/A N/A
MAT6980 32 10346 DISSERTATION Seppala, Mika K 3 3 NA naA  NA N/A N/A
MAT6980 33 10347 DISSERTATION Sussman, Mark M 1 1 NA A nA N/A N/A
MAT6980 34 10348 DISSERTATION Van Hoeii, Mark 2 2 NA naA  NA N/A N/A
MAT6980 35 10349 DISSERTATION Wang, Xiaoming 2 2 NA naA  NA N/A N/A
MAT6980 36 10350 DISSERTATION Wang, Xiaoming 1 1 NA A NA N/A N/A
Comments: Co-Director Max Gunzburger
MAT8964 01 02398 Eii'@f"" DOCTORAL  oraFF 0 o NA yaA NA N/A N/A
MAT8966 01 02399 E"QEJERS COMPREH  graFF 0 o NA yA  NA N/A N/A
MAT8976 01 02400 "D"QEJSRS THESIS STAFF 0 o NA A NA N/A N/A
DISSERTATION N/A
MAT8985 01 02401 D2>RRY STAFF 0 0 N/A  N/A N/A N/A
MHF5306 01 02592 MATHEMATICAL STAFF 0 o NA yA  NA N/A N/A
LOGIC I
MTG5326 01 02638 TOPOLOGY I STAFF 0 o NA naA NA N/A N/A
MTG5327 01 02639 TOPOLOGY II Petersen, KathleenL 15 15 LOV 5104 MWF 11:15AM 12:05 PM
Course Sect Course Title Instructor Seats Seats Bldg Room Days Begin End
Number " Ref # Left
MTG5346 01 02640 IALGEBRAIC TOPOLGY  grapf 0 o NA A NA N/A N/A
MTG5347 01 02641 IAI'-GEBRAIC TOPOLGY  grapf 0 o NA A NA N/A N/A
MTG5376 01 02642 Top Topics STAFF 0 o NA A NA N/A N/A
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